19024090 1,310.75 16 BAG 0.240 1,248.33 19,973.28 0.00 0.00 19,973.28 2.50 499.33 2.50 499.33 20,971.94 

Grand Total 130 3.066 210,410.8

7 

0.00 0.00 210,410.87 5,572.98 5,572.98 221,556.83 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

222.00 

0.00 

0.17 

221,779.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Twenty One Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Nine Rupees Only ]